Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area

Categorisation
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation
Capital Schemes - HWRCs
Waste Contracts

Establishment

Capital Schemes

Establishment
Establishment

Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment
Establishment

Expense Type

Fees and Charges

Equipment and Services
Training and Development
Construction Works

Information and Communications
Technology

Training and Development
Information and Communications
Technology

Subsistence

Subsistence

Subsistence

Subsistence

Month:

Payment Date
12/02/2016
19/02/2016
23/02/2016
23/02/2016

24/02/2016
29/02/2016

01/03/2016
16/02/2016
16/02/2016
08/03/2016
08/03/2016

Feb-16

Transaction

Number Amount Type

2-06909108
2-13779303
2-48762851
2-48762851

2-77857195
2-68222306

2-87327739
1-14749720
1-89972688
1-61440408
1-63979759

£195 CAPITAL

£302 REVENUE
£47 REVENUE
£34 CAPITAL

£10 REVENUE
-£18 REVENUE

£67 REVENUE
£26 REVENUE
£26 REVENUE
£12 REVENUE
£11 REVENUE

Supplier Name

Sefton Council - Planning fee for South Sefton
Amazon-Portable PA system

Virgin Trains - Travel to Leeds

Virgin Trains - Travel to Glasgow

Three Mobile - Data sim top up
Virgin Trains - Refund for delayed train

Crucial.com - 16gb for PC
Roadchef - Wilton visit
Costa - Wilton visit

J38 Café - Wilton visit
J38 Café - Wilton visit



