**Body Name:** Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204) **Month:** Feb-16

## **CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS**

Service Area		Transaction				
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type F	Payment Date	Number Amoun	t Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Capital Schemes - HWRCs	Fees and Charges	12/02/2016	2-06909108	£195 CAPITAL	Sefton Council - Planning fee for South Sefton
Waste Disposal	Waste Contracts	Equipment and Services	19/02/2016	2-13779303	£302 REVENUE	Amazon-Portable PA system
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development	23/02/2016	2-48762851	£47 REVENUE	Virgin Trains - Travel to Leeds
Waste Disposal	Capital Schemes	Construction Works Information and Communications	23/02/2016	2-48762851	£34 CAPITAL	Virgin Trains - Travel to Glasgow
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	24/02/2016	2-77857195	£10 REVENUE	Three Mobile - Data sim top up
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Training and Development Information and Communications	29/02/2016	2-68222306	-£18 REVENUE	Virgin Trains - Refund for delayed train
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	01/03/2016	2-87327739	£67 REVENUE	Crucial.com - 16gb for PC
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Subsistence	16/02/2016	1-14749720	£26 REVENUE	Roadchef - Wilton visit
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Subsistence	16/02/2016	1-89972688	£26 REVENUE	Costa - Wilton visit
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Subsistence	08/03/2016	1-61440408	£12 REVENUE	J38 Café - Wilton visit
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Subsistence	08/03/2016	1-63979759	£11 REVENUE	J38 Café - Wilton visit